Report

Office

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation :D«’_p',b

Office sought or ballot question SC OT C@U-W C@W\W\(SS‘OJ%EMC’[ _;)_)

Type of x Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report

Ajssomatlon or corporation report from a 60,!! 1o ul ZS l [q
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions,

CASH s_AnH5p% TOTALCASH-ON-HAND  § | T12.9. ‘L‘/
S~ 00D
IN-KIND T O
- 40
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = s A Q@D__-

EXPENDITURES
Include the amount, date and purpose for all expenditures made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

_S2 A ATACHRED

toraL | (097, . LL?)

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Name

For /5:1‘:.:8 Use On/y:

Date | Pumese Name and Address | Expenditure o
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
. TOTAL
N
I certify that this is a full and true statement. AM‘ (ﬂ/LS /’4
Signature Date del bl‘ e. Q

Printed Name M@MM Telephone %2-’2534073 5Emai| (if available) rfor cornimisSieas
25T Tskd

Address w'BJ‘ ’HDLW% ST S 'Sf'M‘IZ«O?-E;Q. Mk}




Contributions Received: Barber for Commissioner

Candidate Report 6/25/14

Contributions that exceeded $100:

2129 Valley Creek Lane

Kevm Wetherille | 6/11/2014 | $300.00 | Shakopee MN 55379 Jaspers, Moriarty & Walburg Attorney




Contributions Received: Barber for Commissioner

Candidate Report 6/25/14

Personal Contributions:

Deb Barber Personal Contribution 6/3/2014
Deb Barber - Personal Contribution 6/16/2014
Deb Barber ~ Personal Contribution 6/23/2014

$250.00
$500.00
$1,000.00




- Date

6/11/2014
6/17/2014
6/18/2014
6/19/2014
6/19/2014
6/19/2014
6/22/2014
6/20/2014
6/22/2014
6/22/2014
6/24/2014

Expenditures: Barber for Commissioner

Candidate Report 6/25/14

Purpose
On-line contribution processing
Voter Access List
| Voter |dentification Lists
| Booth- International Festival (Derby Days)
Parade (Derby Days) ‘
Booth- Business Expo (Derby Days)
Website Domain Hosting
Form Management System (Donors, Signs, Volunteers)
Website Domain Hosting
- Campaign Handouts (pencils, bubbles)
- Facebook Ad

Amount
$9.00
$200.00
$65.00
$10.00
$75.00
$40.00
$100.64
$29.95
$9.98
$130.34
$22.52




Report

Name

For Ojpice Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation _| Vi /> 4o ¢4 7

Office sought or ballot question ¥ i £ u AJ L e District >,
Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
A.ssoaatlon or corporation report from (270410 o 11 , |
Final report ’ 7

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $__ANDOT TOTALCASH-ON-HAND ~ §_ A& 2, &
IN-KIND + s
TOTALAMOUNT RECEIVED =

EXPENDITURES
Include the amount, date and purpose for all expenditures made during the period-of time covered by -report,
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

Copn B pETT P

Office

SR =
TOTAL | | A5 P05

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES ;
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.,

Project title or description

Date | Purpose ] Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL | ,

I certify that this is a full and true statement,

Printed Name
Address




Contributions Received: Barber for Commissioner

Cardidate Report 7/31/14

Contributions that exceeded $100:

Nong




Personal Contributions:

None

Contributions Received: Barber for Commissioner

Carrdidate Report 7/31/14

[




Date
6/26/2014
6/26/2014
6/30/2014

7/1/2014
7/10/2014
7/20/2014
7/21/2014
7/21/2014
7/22/2014
7/23/2014

7/24/2014

7/24/2014
7/24/2014
7/24/2014
7/24/2014
7/28/2014
7/29/2014
7/29/2014

Expenditures: Barber for Commissioner

‘Candidate Report 7/31/14
‘ Purpose
' Car Magnets
Email and Domain Hasting
' Facebook Ad
' Facebook Ad
‘ Facebook Ad

Form Management System (Donors, Signs, Volunteers)
Parade- Deposit
- Form Management System {Donors, Signs, Valunteers)
Phones and Minutes Plans
On-line contribution processing
Sign posting materials, mailing labels
7 Sign posting materials
~ Candidate Sign Fee
On-line contribution processing
Season Parking Pass
Sign Materials
 T-Shirts, Office Supplies
Candidate Sign Fee

¢
i

Amount
$453.75

$114.12
$25.31
$27.44
$50.00
$29.95
$100.00
$2995.
$85.13
$3.20
$59.32
$17.61

- $50.00
$3.20
$20.00
$32.78
$71.77
$50.00

$1223.53‘




Office Report

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation N\@t% %%%E/i&«
Office sought or ballot question X 't (O Hi\““k CotnWWSSTONEAL . District 2

Type of K Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report from & ih t e ( o 161724 I t‘w{
Final report t

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contrlbutlons

CASH s_ | f/{ %(J TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $ %LQ\ (e;!
IN-KIND + $

o)
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =
$ H z’)(ﬁ

EXPENDITURES

include the amount, date and purpose for all expenditures made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

To1AL | BT 1L

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

| certify that this is a full and true statement. HM/W’ /0 /ﬁ‘%/// g’/

Signature Date

N/ ) NP cle ;“)br(,f‘
Printed NameDE/i%?TD f*g}’haf?)(\éé) Telephone G2 -74% - 15 Email (if available)_bxis U{r OV PmB S5 O 7,
Y T ;, C oy
Address (0P TTiemes ST S Shvdo ng:;,e; UN Do)




Contributions Received: Barber for Commissioner

Contributions that exceeded $100:

ngndv Drummer 8/4/14  $200.00

- ‘Al Freschette
8/5/14 . $100.00

:? Joan Lynch ;
' 10/15/14 = $100.00

7/10/14  $100.00 -

6/15/14  $100.00

Candidate Report 10/24/14

13347 Elaine Court
Savage, MN 55378 Solutions Midwest, LLC . Computer Programmer

1511 6™ Ave West
Shakopee, MN 55379 n/a Retired

2224 Norton Drive
Shakopee, MN 55379 N/A Retired




Contributions Received: Barber for Commissioner

Candidate Report 10/24/14

Personal Contributions:

Deb Barber i Personal Contribution 8/25/2014 $750.00
Deb Barber Personal Contribution 10/2/2014 $100.00




Date

Expenditures: Barber for Commissioner

Candidate Report 10/24/14

Purpose Amount
8/2/2014 Facebook Ad $109.52
8/4/2014 Phones and Minutes Plans; Mailing Labels $43.86
8/4/2014 Postage $476.00
8/5/2014 On-line contribution processing $6.10
8/11/2014 On-line contribution processing $3.10
Campaign Marketing Materials (Signs, cards, mailers,
8/13/2014 tattoos, fans) $1,311.36
8/21/2014 Form Management System (Donors, Signs, Volunteers) $29.95
9/2/2014 Facebook Ad $151.89
9/9/2014 On-line contribution processing $1.75
9/20/2014 Literature Hanger Bags $103.71
9/21/2014 Form Management System (Donors, Signs, Volunteers) $29.95
10/2/2014 Facebook Ad $90.98
10/6/2014 Newspaper Ad, Insert $676.50
10/21/2014 Form Management System (Donors, Signs, Volunteers) $29.95
10/24/2014 Newspaper Ad $492.50
Total $3,557.12




Report

Office

Name

LJice Use Only:

For

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation M I%W

Office sought or ballot question X1 (ol m\/_\) COMMNI SSIONEAR District Z)
Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report

Association or corporation report

X Final report from iDlZ{I—,h«.\ to \7—\%’44

<

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

O 7
CASH s |87 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND & | ] =
IN-KIND + 8 _
— o
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED Y
EXPENDITURES

Include the amount, date and purpose for all expenditures made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

totaL |4 Zi@()zﬁ"

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

N
| certify that this is a full and true statement. Q@W / 2’/ %//“/

Signature Date lbq,w“f;)w
. d-t nine@ av
Printed Name D2/ mz/av Telephone9H2-22%~-tV%5  Email (if available) (i) 453 s1ve . COVVY

address [, Hhines ¢S SAvopRe. g 57719

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State
61




Contributions Received: Barber for Commissioner

Candidate Report 12/4/14

Contributions that exceeded $100:

None




Expenditures: Barber for Commissioner

Candidate Report 12/4/14

Date ’ 4  . Purpose ’ ' Amount
H {\
11/3/14 Facebook Ad $225.15
| Pesodo
11/6/14 Facebook Ad $66.48

11/21/14 Form Management System (Donors, Signs, Volunteers) $29.95
Campaign Marketing Materials: Ad, Insert, Door

12/1/14 Hangers, Signs $1828.63
: ~ Total 7 $2150.21




Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING

Instructions

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a
ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made
disbursements exceeding $750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later
than seven days after the general or special election. (Minnesota Statutes 211A.05, subdivision 1)

Campaign Information

| ‘ i
Name of candidate or commlttee We}“/{é - ‘ . I
Office sought by candidate (if applicable)‘*? y'éﬁffbmf\éﬂj COMNISE) L?M;’/g - ISTRLCT ‘ C)D

Identification of ballot question (if applicable)ﬁ‘i

Certification
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.

| do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer.
@ | do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed $750 in the calendar

year.

S|gnature of candidate or commlttee treasurer W@ ¥

Date “//// Z’/

Revised 2/2014




